Gunnison Basin Roundtable Agenda
May 15, 2023 - 3:00-6:00 pm
Roubideau Room, 320 West 5th Street, Delta, CO

In Person and Via Zoom Access
Join Zoom Meeting
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89161529863?pwd=YmdzRHZRcHpYSkF2UX
FBYIBQL280QT09
Meeting ID: 891 6152 9863
Passcode: 161977
+1 719 359 4580 US
+1 346 248 7799 US (Houston)
+1 669 4449171 US
+1 669 900 9128 US (San Jose)

N o Uk~ w N

Member Roll Call

Guest Introductions

Agenda Approval

Approval of Minutes from March 20, 2023 Meeting

At Large Member Election

Education Committee Report (Savannah Nelson)

Grant Review Committee Report (Tom Alvey)

a. Town of Paonia

b. Short Ditch Extension

c. WSCC — Farmers Ditch

d. Durkee Ditch

e. Colorado Ag Water Alliance

f. Redlands Water and Power

g. Delta Conservation District — Fruit Growers Reservoir
Snowpack and Spring Flooding Forecast (Raquel Flinker)

Colorado Water Conservation Board Report (Steve Anderson)


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89161529863?pwd=YmdzRHZRcHpYSkF2UXFBYlBQL280QT09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89161529863?pwd=YmdzRHZRcHpYSkF2UXFBYlBQL280QT09

10.
12.
13.

14.

15.
16.
17.
18.

19.

CWCB Drought Summit May 31 —June 1

InterBasin Compact Committee Report (Joann Fagan, Mark Roeber)
SB23-295 Colorado River Drought Task Force

(J. Plumhoff, K. Curry, S. Anderson)

Western Colorado Land Trust Water Protection Strategy
(Luke Gingerich, J-U-B Engineers)

Big River Issue Discussion (John McClow)
Public Comment
Other Business

Future Meetings
July 17, 2023; Roubideau Room

Adjournment



